F DIA. THRU
G BOLT CIRCLE
H NO. OF HOLES
.O1O
E
B
C
A

For torque thrust load combinations.)
GOD  Strain Gages installed on Outside
Diameter  for thru hole applications
W = Weight of test device
S = Distance to center of gravity of test unit
P = Thrust
W x S = Overhung moment
Do not exceed moment (W x S) or shear
(W), whichever value is attained first.
LOAD CARRYING CAPACITY:
  MAX.
OVERHUNG MAX. MAX.
TORSIONAL MOMENT SHEAR THRUST
STIFFNESS WxS W P
MODEL INCH LBS./RAD. INCH LBS.  LBS. LBS.
TRS-500 190K 500 750 1,500
TRS-1K 190K 500 750 1,500
TRS-2K 380K 1,000 1,500 2,000
TRS-5K 930K 2,000 2,000 3,000
TRS-10K 2,700K 5,000 4,000 6,000
TRS-20K 5,800K 10,000 6,500 10,000
TRS-50K 8,000K 24,000 12,000 18,000
TRS-100K 20,000K 50,000 20,000 30,000
CAPACITY A WT.
MODEL INCH LBS. DIA. B C D E F G H LBS.
TRS-500 500 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 .7
TRS-1K 1,000 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 .7
TRS-2K 2,000 3.00 2.00 .50 1.25 .125 .28 2.25 4 .7
TRS-5K 5,000 4.00 2.50 .50 1.50 .125 .28 3.25 8 1.2
TRS-10K 10,000 4.50 2.50 .75 1.50 .125 .28 3.75 8 2.2
TRS-20K 20,000 4.50 3.00 .75 2.00 .125 .34 3.75 8 2.2
TRS-50K 50,000 6.75 3.50 1.00 3.00 .125 .41 5.75 8 7.2
TRS-100K 100,000 6.75 3.50 1.00 3.00 .125 .41 5.75 8 7.2
GENERAL PURPOSE FLANGED
REACTION TORQUE SENSOR
TRS SERIES
CAPACITY RANGES: